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Trading Hours:  

MON-FRI 8:30 -- 5:30 

 

March 2024 Trading Hours 
Monday - Friday  8.30am - 5.30pm 

 

Note we are CLOSED on Public Holidays 

 Monday 11th March  (Adelaide Cup) 

 Friday 29th March ( Good  Friday )     

 Monday 1st April ( Easter Monday )   

Introduction to Utrisha® N Cereals & Canola 

What is Utrisha® N? 

Utrisha N is a nitrogen fixing biofertiliser. The naturally occurring 
bacteria, Methylobacterium symbioticum, converts atmospheric 
nitrogen into ammonium within the leaf of the plant. Unlike 

nitrogen stabilizing products that protect applied fertiliser, Utrisha 
N provides additional nitrogen directly to the plant. No plant energy 
is required for this process. The bacteria survive by scavenging 
methanol, which is a waste product of plant metabolism. 

How Utrisha® N works 

1. Utrisha N is applied as a foliar spray and enters the plant through 
the leaf stomata, colonizing the leaf and translocating to  

Surrounding leaves, stems and roots. Effective colonization takes 
around 7 days depending on the growing conditions. 

2. The process to convert atmospheric nitrogen(N2) into ammonium 
(NH4+) begins after a week, and plant available nitrogen is supplied 
from within the plant for as long as there is green tissue in the crop. 
Utrisha N only needs to be applied once per year to annual crops 
like wheat and canola. 

Enhances Nitrogen Use Efficiency 

Utrisha N provides a sustainable, alternative source of nitrogen 
which reduces dependency on nitrogen from the soil. Utrisha N  
delivers access to nitrogen all season long, without the loss from 
leaching into water tables or volatilization, helping to reduce       
potential greenhouse gases lost to the atmosphere. 

Visit at corteva.com.au ® TM Trademarks of Corteva Agriscience and it’s affiliated companies 

WHY USE UTRISHA N NUTRIENT EFFICIENCY BIOSTIMULANT? 

• Utrisha N enhances plant growth &and resilience by improving nitrogen 
availability to the plant throughout the growing season. 

• Maximizes crop potential through improved nitrogen management, 
offering proven, predictable performance. 

• Works side by side with evolving farming practices with simple, flexible 
storage and application. 

• Utrisha N meets changing market expectations by providing a sustainable 
source of nitrogen. 

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 Streaky Bay 

Thursday, 21 March 2024 Wudinna 

Friday, 22 March 2024 Kimba 

Tuesday, 7 May 2024 Streaky Bay 

Wednesday, 8 May 2024 Wudinna 

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Cummins 

Friday, 10 May 2024 Cleve 

Monday, 24 June 2024 Port Lincoln 

Tuesday, 25 June 2024 Cummins 

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 Tumby Bay 

Thursday, 27 June 2024 Kimba 

Tuesday, 30 July 2024 Streaky Bay 

Wednesday, 31 July 2024 Wudinna 

Monday, 26 August 2024 Cummins 

Tuesday, 27 August 2024 Cummins 

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 Tumby Bay 

Thursday, 29 August 2024 Cleve 

Wednesday, 25 September 2024 Streaky Bay 

Thursday, 26 September 2024 Wudinna 

Monday, 28 October 2024 Cummins 

Tuesday, 29 October 2024 Cummins 

Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Tumby Bay 

Thursday, 31 October 2024 Kimba 

Tuesday, 26 November 2024 Cummins 

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 Port Lincoln 

Thursday, 28 November 2024 Cleve 

UPCOMING COURSES: 

IS YOUR CHEMICAL ACCREDITATION UP TO DATE? 
Call 1800 444 228 Or Book Online  

http://bit.ly/ChemCertCourses  

http://bit.ly/ChemCertCourses
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   ANIMAL HEALTH  

 

Ewe Beauty 365 

An animal’s performance is limited by the quality of feed, and even the best 

looking pastures can lack the nutrients needed for stock to really thrive. 

Olsson’s Ewe Beauty 365 is an advanced protein block containing a        

balanced array of trace elements, vitamins & minerals. 

This supplement provides targeted supplementation for sheep grazing all 

types of pastures in all seasons, supporting bone development, milk       

production, wool growth & reproductivity. Added benefits include             

increasing lambing survival rates, decreasing stock loss, and providing   

optimal feed conversion. 

Ewe Beauty 365’s block form is weather resistant and regulates the intake 

of nutrients, meaning the sheep can only consume nutrients as fast as they 

can absorb them. This leads to healthier animals, and a healthier wallet. 

 

EWE LITTLE BEAUTY, PRE LAMBING (Previously known as LAMBLI) 

Late pregnant sheep and goats on poor quality dry feed are deficient in   

glucose precursors, and feed intake is reduced. The drain of glucose to the 

developing lamb reduces availability of glucose to the ewe and results in 

pregnancy toxemia (twin lamb disease). Olsson’s Ewe Little Beauty Pre 

Lambing is a high energy block that supplies glucose to the ewe, assisting in 

prevention of pregnancy toxemia. Available with 20% Glycerol. Feed on an 

ad lib basis year round in conjunction with Peak 50 to maximize production 

from ewe/goat. 



Call us on 8676 2016 to discuss your legume inoculant requirements for this season. 

We have plenty of vaccines in stock. See us in store for your animal health requirements. 

Just a Friendly Reminder to 
please Return CHEP Pallets, 
once no longer required. 
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Vaccinations  

For Ewes Pre-Lambing 

Vaccination is essential to the 

health of the ewe and lamb during 

pregnancy, through parturition 

and whilst lactating. Pregnancy 

causes a suppressed immunity 

level in the ewe which reduces 

the ability to protect the ewe and 

unborn lamb from debilitating and 

deadly diseases.  

Seed Grading 


